
MontantDésignation

Net à payer

AVIS D'ECHEANCE

Loyer
Provisions sur charges

Total Loyer
Solde antérieur

01/11/2020En votre aimable règlement avant le 

 SCI Michel THOMAS AVIS D'ECHEANCE

M. DESIMPEL

11/13 rue Gaston Rebuffat               
75019 PARIS

9 imp Les Hauts de Sérignan             
34410 SÉRIGNAN

01/11/2020 30/11/2020au
SÉRIGNAN le 15/10/2020
Période

scimt@sfr.fr

2 483.18 €

1 231.59 €
10.00 €

1 241.59 €
1 241.59 €


